Arrangor:
Datum:
Antal delt.:

Skytt

1 Marcos Schultz

2 Alexander Fridlund
3 Anders Hakansson
4 Johan Landmér

5 Per-Ake Stromgren
6 Jessica Karlsson

7 Emil Nygren

8 Stefan Axelsson

1 Christian Bring
2 Erik Waern

3 Tore Frantz

4 Ulf Johansson

5 Stefan Lehr

6 Kenneth Lind

7 Amir Rahami

8 Stefan Toinonen
9 Simon Bring

1 Marcus Nygren

2 Roger Tiensuu

3 Anders Magnusson
4 Kurt Petersén

5 UIf Nygren

1 Sandor Madar

2 UIf Gustafsson

3 Sivert Johansson
4 Ingvar Tohrvqvist
5 Sven Johansson

1 Lars Hultman

Ljungby SP
2018-04-15
28

Kronobergs pistolskyttekrets

Resultatlista, Kretsfaltskjutning 2 C

Klubb

Vaxjo pistolklubb
Vaxjo pistolklubb
Tingsryds PSK

Vaxjo pistolklubb
Sportskyttarna Ljungby
Sportskyttarna Ljungby
Tingsryds PSK
Sportskyttarna Ljungby

Lenhovda PK

Vaxjo pistolklubb
Alvesta PSK

Lenhovda PK
Sportskyttarna Ljungby
Sportskyttarna Ljungby
Sportskyttarna Ljungby
Lenhovda PK
Lenhovda PK

Tingsryds PSK
Vaxjo pistolklubb
Vaxjo pistolklubb
Tingsryds PSK
Tingsryds PSK

Vaxjo pistolklubb
Vaxjo pistolklubb
Tingsryds PSK
Sportskyttarna Ljungby
Tingsryds PSK

Sportskyttarna Ljungby

Granskad och godkand for spridning

Ro ultenius

Kretssekreterare Kronoberg

Klass
c1
c1
c1
c1
c1
c1
c1
c1

c2
Cc2
c2
c2
c2
Cc2
c2
c2
c2

c3
c3
c3
c3
c3

cVvy
CcVvy
cVvy
cVvy
cvy

C VA

Total

63
61
60
55
55
51
49
41

67
66
62
59
59
58
57
57
51

71
67
64
61
54

69
67
62
60
59

58

P
17
17
15
12

19
10
12

15
21
12
19
18
19
20
16
18

23
20
22
19
19

20
20
13
13
19

18



